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21st Spartan Invita�onal, Women, Varsity, 5K

Town & Country Golf Course, Grundy Center, Iowa

Sep. 26, 2019

Cloudy, 70°, 42%, S @ 9 mph
Results by Hilltopper Results Service

Use the Find op�on of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Sep. 26, 2019 6:16 PM 
VARSITY RESULTS 
 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 Denver                   40    2    3    4   10   21   39   43    20:30    3:27 
  2 Aplington-Parkersburg    47    1    7   11   13   15   22   33    21:04    3:27 
  3 East Marshall            85    8   14   16   17   30   35   48    22:14    2:45 
  4 Sumner-Fredericksburg   110   12   18   19   20   41   42   47    22:46    2:22 
  5 Grundy Center/G R       134    5   23   27   28   51   52   53    23:05    5:05 
  6 Union                   152   26   29   31   32   34   40   44    23:48    0:35 
  7 Wapsie Valley           195    9   25   49   55   57              24:22    5:31 
  8 North Tama              205    6   24   54   58   63   64         25:34   10:40 
  9 South Hardin            235   36   38   46   56   59   60   62    25:22    3:12 
 10 Oelwein                 258   37   45   50   61   65              26:38    7:20 
 
Incomplete Teams: Alburnett, B C L U W, Dunkerton, G M G 
Individuals 
 
 PLACE           FINISHER            TIME 
 
 
1. Denver 
    2  Grace Beck, 12                 19:15   
    3  Chloe Ristau, 10               19:35   
    4  Amber Homan, 9                 19:41   
   10  Laci Even, 9                   21:17   
   21  Lexi Lyons, 12                 22:41   
   39  Mackenzie Milder, 11           24:18   
   43  Kira Cortelyou, 9              24:32   
Total Time = 102:29     Total Places = 40 
 
2. Aplington-Parkersburg 
    1  Sophia Jungling, 12            18:44   
    7  Lia Hovenga, 9                 20:36   
   11  Maci Freund, 11                21:39   
   13  Karson DeGroote, 12            22:08   
   15  Ella Luebbers, 9               22:10   
   22  Jenna Krueger, 9               22:43   
   33  Riley Groen, 10                24:02   
Total Time = 105:17     Total Places = 47 
 
3. East Marshall 
    8  Ellie Hull, 10                 20:53   
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   14  Wendy Liera, 12                22:08   
   16  Mkenzie Robinson, 10           22:11   
   17  Addie Lane, 10                 22:16   
   30  Carli Gould, 10                23:38   
   35  Hannah Roads, 11               24:10   
   48  Olivia Terrones, 12            24:44   
Total Time = 111:06     Total Places = 85 
 
4. Sumner-Fredericksburg 
   12  Lily Mayo, 9                   22:06   
   18  Molly Niewoehner, 11           22:17   
   19  Erin Peterson, 10              22:24   
   20  Lillian Sassmann, 10           22:34   
   41  Karee Schult, 11               24:27   
   42  Madison Wilkens, 10            24:31   
   47  Paige Trainor, 10              24:40   
Total Time = 113:48     Total Places = 110 
 
5. Grundy Center/G R 
    5  Taylor Stahl, 10               20:07   
   23  Bella Dole, 10                 22:57   
   27  Paiton Wallis, 10              23:32   
   28  Abbie Lindeman, 9              23:34   
   51  Emma Beck, 10                  25:12   
   52  Lauren Wegmann, 12             25:31   
   53  Whitney Laube, 11              25:35   
Total Time = 115:22     Total Places = 134 
 
6. Union 
   26  Ellie Rathe, 10                23:31   
   29  Elle Hookham, 10               23:36   
   31  Alex Hall, 11                  23:49   
   32  Emma Shirk, 12                 23:54   
   34  Audrey Kline, 11               24:06   
   40  Leah Kauffman, 12              24:19   
   44  Grace Asmussen, 12             24:36   
Total Time = 118:56     Total Places = 152 
 
7. Wapsie Valley 
    9  Sydnie Martin, 10              21:08   
   25  Macey Schmit, 11               23:20   
   49  Emma Cutsforth, 11             25:00   
   55  Mary Bodensteiner, 10          25:41   
   57  Hannah Rulapaugh, 12           26:38   
Total Time = 121:47     Total Places = 195 
 
8. North Tama 
    6  Jules Breakenridge, 10         20:32   
   24  Olivia Ketter, 9               23:07   
   54  Jordan Rigel, 12               25:39   
   58  Rachel Robinson, 10            27:17   
   63  Sareena Amyuden, 12            31:12   
   64  Sabryna Rigel, 12              31:19   
Total Time = 127:47     Total Places = 205 
 
9. South Hardin 
   36  Diep Nguyen, 9                 24:13   
   38  Lydia Mueller, 9               24:16   
   46  Jenna Roling, 9                24:40   
   56  Carys Cummings, 9              26:16   
   59  Elizabeth Stanish, 9           27:24   
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   60  Kynna McDonald, 11             27:25   
   62  McKenzie Runyan, 9             30:19   
Total Time = 126:49     Total Places = 235 
 
10. Oelwein 
   37  Jillian Prouty, 10             24:14   
   45  Ally Duffy, 12                 24:36   
   50  Malayna Kiel, 10               25:02   
   61  Isabella Rael, 12              27:42   
   65  Megan Baerg, 12                31:34   
Total Time = 133:08     Total Places = 258 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER            TIME        TEAM          
 
Top

 
    1     1  Sophia Jungling, 12            18:44    Aplington-Parkersburg  
    2     2  Grace Beck, 12                 19:15    Denver                
    3     3  Chloe Ristau, 10               19:35    Denver                
    4     4  Amber Homan, 9                 19:41    Denver                
    5     5  Taylor Stahl, 10               20:07    Grundy Center/G R     
    6     6  Jules Breakenridge, 10         20:32    North Tama            
    7     7  Lia Hovenga, 9                 20:36    Aplington-Parkersburg  
    8     8  Ellie Hull, 10                 20:53    East Marshall         
    9     9  Sydnie Martin, 10              21:08    Wapsie Valley         
   10    10  Laci Even, 9                   21:17    Denver                
   11        Angel Schewe, 11               21:23    G M G                 
   12    11  Maci Freund, 11                21:39    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   13    12  Lily Mayo, 9                   22:06    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   14    13  Karson DeGroote, 12            22:08    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   15    14  Wendy Liera, 12                22:08    East Marshall         
   16    15  Ella Luebbers, 9               22:10    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   17    16  Mkenzie Robinson, 10           22:11    East Marshall         
   18    17  Addie Lane, 10                 22:16    East Marshall         
   19    18  Molly Niewoehner, 11           22:17    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   20    19  Erin Peterson, 10              22:24    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   21    20  Lillian Sassmann, 10           22:34    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   22    21  Lexi Lyons, 12                 22:41    Denver                
   23    22  Jenna Krueger, 9               22:43    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   24        Emma Hoover, 10                22:45    B C L U W             
   25    23  Bella Dole, 10                 22:57    Grundy Center/G R     
   26    24  Olivia Ketter, 9               23:07    North Tama            
   27    25  Macey Schmit, 11               23:20    Wapsie Valley         
   28    26  Ellie Rathe, 10                23:31    Union                 
   29        Belle Duncan, 12               23:32    G M G                 
   30    27  Paiton Wallis, 10              23:32    Grundy Center/G R     
   31    28  Abbie Lindeman, 9              23:34    Grundy Center/G R     
   32        Bethany Christians, 11         23:35    Dunkerton             
   33    29  Elle Hookham, 10               23:36    Union                 
   34        Mily Schilling, 9              23:37    Dunkerton             
   35    30  Carli Gould, 10                23:38    East Marshall         
   36    31  Alex Hall, 11                  23:49    Union                 
   37    32  Emma Shirk, 12                 23:54    Union                 
   38    33  Riley Groen, 10                24:02    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   39    34  Audrey Kline, 11               24:06    Union                 
   40    35  Hannah Roads, 11               24:10    East Marshall         
   41    36  Diep Nguyen, 9                 24:13    South Hardin          
   42    37  Jillian Prouty, 10             24:14    Oelwein               
   43    38  Lydia Mueller, 9               24:16    South Hardin          
   44    39  Mackenzie Milder, 11           24:18    Denver                
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   45    40  Leah Kauffman, 12              24:19    Union                 
   46        Elizabeth Peterson, 10         24:22    Dunkerton             
   47    41  Karee Schult, 11               24:27    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   48        Lyndsey Hospodarsky, 9         24:28    Alburnett             
   49    42  Madison Wilkens, 10            24:31    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   50    43  Kira Cortelyou, 9              24:32    Denver                
   51    44  Grace Asmussen, 12             24:36    Union                 
   52    45  Ally Duffy, 12                 24:36    Oelwein               
   53    46  Jenna Roling, 9                24:40    South Hardin          
   54    47  Paige Trainor, 10              24:40    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   55    48  Olivia Terrones, 12            24:44    East Marshall         
   56    49  Emma Cutsforth, 11             25:00    Wapsie Valley         
   57    50  Malayna Kiel, 10               25:02    Oelwein               
   58        Payton Pekarek, 12             25:07    B C L U W             
   59    51  Emma Beck, 10                  25:12    Grundy Center/G R     
   60    52  Lauren Wegmann, 12             25:31    Grundy Center/G R     
   61    53  Whitney Laube, 11              25:35    Grundy Center/G R     
   62    54  Jordan Rigel, 12               25:39    North Tama            
   63    55  Mary Bodensteiner, 10          25:41    Wapsie Valley         
   64    56  Carys Cummings, 9              26:16    South Hardin          
   65    57  Hannah Rulapaugh, 12           26:38    Wapsie Valley         
   66        Madison Graubard, 11           26:50    Alburnett             
   67    58  Rachel Robinson, 10            27:17    North Tama            
   68    59  Elizabeth Stanish, 9           27:24    South Hardin          
   69    60  Kynna McDonald, 11             27:25    South Hardin          
   70    61  Isabella Rael, 12              27:42    Oelwein               
   71    62  McKenzie Runyan, 9             30:19    South Hardin          
   72        Chloe Walters, 10              30:30    B C L U W             
   73    63  Sareena Amyuden, 12            31:12    North Tama            
   74    64  Sabryna Rigel, 12              31:19    North Tama            
   75    65  Megan Baerg, 12                31:34    Oelwein               
 

Return to home page.

http://main.html/
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21st Spartan Invita�onal, Men, Varsity, 5K

Town & Country Golf Course, Grundy Center, Iowa

Sep. 26, 2019

Cloudy, 68°, 47%, S @ 8 mph
Results by Hilltopper Results Service

Use the Find op�on of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Sep. 26, 2019 6:55 PM 
VARSITY RESULTS 
 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 South Hardin             42    1    5    8   12   16   26   27    17:02    1:21 
  2 Denver                   65    3   13   14   15   20   23   24    17:24    0:44 
  3 Grundy Center/G R       105    6    7   22   30   40   59   61    17:43    1:36 
  4 Union                   123    2   10   21   44   46   47   56    17:50    2:52 
  5 East Marshall           137   17   18   31   34   37   39   41    17:54    0:47 
  6 B C L U W               145    4   11   28   42   60   67   75    18:08    2:39 
  7 Sumner-Fredericksburg   207   19   33   36   54   65   76   77    18:40    2:26 
  8 Aplington-Parkersburg   212    9   43   52   53   55   62   68    18:50    2:12 
  9 Alburnett               215   25   32   49   51   58   69   73    18:47    1:42 
 10 Oelwein                 250   29   35   50   64   72   84   87    19:07    2:12 
 11 Dunkerton               304   45   48   57   74   80              19:49    2:17 
 12 G M G                   339   38   70   71   79   81   82   83    20:14    3:07 
 13 Wapsie Valley           378   63   66   78   85   86              21:54    4:34 
 
Incomplete Teams: North Tama 
Individuals 
 
 PLACE           FINISHER            TIME 
 
 
1. South Hardin 
    1  Kolby Winter, 12               16:10   
    5  Justin Meints, 12              17:02   
    8  Alex Hassan, 12                17:09   
   12  Carter Kolthoff, 10            17:17   
   16  Chase Harvey, 12               17:30   
   26  Kael Carr, 11                  17:54   
   27  Gavin Roy, 12                  17:56   
Total Time = 85:08     Total Places = 42 
 
2. Denver 
    3  Conlee Lyons, 12               16:59   
   13  Alex Larson, 11                17:25   
   14  Jack Mulert, 9                 17:25   
   15  Josh Terrill, 11               17:29   
   20  Alex Krabbenhoft, 11           17:42   
   23  Isaac Schimmels, 11            17:45   
   24  Kyler Matthias, 11             17:52   
Total Time = 87:00     Total Places = 65 
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3. Grundy Center/G R 
    6  Sam Schildroth, 12             17:03   
    7  Paul Brockett, 10              17:08   
   22  Ethan Sadler, 10               17:43   
   30  Soren Clevland, 10             18:03   
   40  Brennen Sager, 9               18:38   
   59  Jeryn Spear, 9                 19:36   
   61  Brandon Strohbehn, 10          19:43   
Total Time = 88:35     Total Places = 105 
 
4. Union 
    2  Lake LeBahn, 12                16:10   
   10  Lane Hennings, 12              17:15   
   21  Johnathan Bronner, 12          17:43   
   44  Ryan Bowers, 10                19:00   
   46  Asher Beerman, 9               19:01   
   47  Jack Thomsen, 12               19:03   
   56  Nolan Miehe, 10                19:24   
Total Time = 89:09     Total Places = 123 
 
5. East Marshall 
   17  Joseph Terrones, 9             17:30   
   18  Hunter Hughlette, 10           17:33   
   31  Patrick Rayburn, 9             18:04   
   34  Korbin Seth, 12                18:06   
   37  Kordell Negrete, 10            18:16   
   39  Brock Curtis, 9                18:35   
   41  Holden Lane, 12                18:43   
Total Time = 89:29     Total Places = 137 
 
6. B C L U W 
    4  Ruben Montoya, 12              17:00   
   11  Henry Kaisand, 10              17:16   
   28  Treye Teske, 12                17:58   
   42  Alex Crompton, 12              18:47   
   60  Carter Kemp, 9                 19:38   
   67  Dawson Kitzman, 11             20:04   
   75  Cayden McLeland, 9             20:18   
Total Time = 90:39     Total Places = 145 
 
7. Sumner-Fredericksburg 
   19  Kason Judisch, 12              17:35   
   33  Cael Judisch, 10               18:05   
   36  Nate Egan, 10                  18:16   
   54  Brady Wilkinson, 12            19:22   
   65  Ethan Boyle, 9                 20:01   
   76  Colton Dralle, 12              20:20   
   77  Austin Langreck, 10            20:21   
Total Time = 93:19     Total Places = 207 
 
8. Aplington-Parkersburg 
    9  Miguel Latas Chico, 12         17:11   
   43  Christian Eilers, 11           18:55   
   52  Riley Oberhauser, 12           19:19   
   53  Roman Harbaugh, 9              19:21   
   55  Carson Weichers, 12            19:22   
   62  Elijah Switzer, 10             19:55   
   68  Ganon Oberhauser, 12           20:05   
Total Time = 94:08     Total Places = 212 
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9. Alburnett 
   25  Mcauley Riley, 11              17:53   
   32  Dillon Kremer, 12              18:04   
   49  Andrew Ossman, 10              19:04   
   51  Brent Sperfslage, 12           19:15   
   58  Dylan Barenz, 10               19:35   
   69  Oliver Burns, 9                20:07   
   73  Landon McGraw, 11              20:11   
Total Time = 93:51     Total Places = 215 
 
10. Oelwein 
   29  Brennan Sauser, 10             17:59   
   35  Ray Gearhart, 9                18:09   
   50  Brody Rogers, 10               19:15   
   64  Austin Wilkes, 12              19:58   
   72  Ryan Rael, 9                   20:11   
   84  Colton Heinrichs, 9            22:20   
   87  Cole Hamilton, 10              25:30   
Total Time = 95:32     Total Places = 250 
 
11. Dunkerton 
   45  Blake Smith, 10                19:00   
   48  Noah Heideman, 10              19:03   
   57  Jacob Henninger, 10            19:31   
   74  Will Fettkether, 12            20:15   
   80  Carter Michels, 10             21:16   
Total Time = 99:05     Total Places = 304 
 
12. G M G 
   38  Cameron Spurlin, 11            18:17   
   70  Noah Teske, 9                  20:09   
   71  Gabe Zielstorf, 10             20:09   
   79  Abe Dieleman, 10               21:08   
   81  Nick Collins, 11               21:23   
   82  Patrick Savatdy, 9             21:55   
   83  Jarret Hornberg, 9             21:56   
Total Time = 101:06     Total Places = 339 
 
13. Wapsie Valley 
   63  Josiah Rulapaugh, 11           19:56   
   66  Gavin Hyde, 12                 20:03   
   78  Garrett Bram, 11               20:35   
   85  Ronnie Wilcox, 10              24:26   
   86  Alex Bryan, 9                  24:29   
Total Time = 109:29     Total Places = 378 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER            TIME        TEAM          
 
Top

 
    1     1  Kolby Winter, 12               16:10    South Hardin          
    2     2  Lake LeBahn, 12                16:10    Union                 
    3     3  Conlee Lyons, 12               16:59    Denver                
    4     4  Ruben Montoya, 12              17:00    B C L U W             
    5     5  Justin Meints, 12              17:02    South Hardin          
    6     6  Sam Schildroth, 12             17:03    Grundy Center/G R     
    7     7  Paul Brockett, 10              17:08    Grundy Center/G R     
    8     8  Alex Hassan, 12                17:09    South Hardin          
    9     9  Miguel Latas Chico, 12         17:11    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   10    10  Lane Hennings, 12              17:15    Union                 
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   11    11  Henry Kaisand, 10              17:16    B C L U W             
   12    12  Carter Kolthoff, 10            17:17    South Hardin          
   13    13  Alex Larson, 11                17:25    Denver                
   14    14  Jack Mulert, 9                 17:25    Denver                
   15    15  Josh Terrill, 11               17:29    Denver                
   16    16  Chase Harvey, 12               17:30    South Hardin          
   17    17  Joseph Terrones, 9             17:30    East Marshall         
   18    18  Hunter Hughlette, 10           17:33    East Marshall         
   19    19  Kason Judisch, 12              17:35    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   20    20  Alex Krabbenhoft, 11           17:42    Denver                
   21    21  Johnathan Bronner, 12          17:43    Union                 
   22    22  Ethan Sadler, 10               17:43    Grundy Center/G R     
   23    23  Isaac Schimmels, 11            17:45    Denver                
   24    24  Kyler Matthias, 11             17:52    Denver                
   25    25  Mcauley Riley, 11              17:53    Alburnett             
   26        Sam Snyder, 11                 17:54    North Tama            
   27    26  Kael Carr, 11                  17:54    South Hardin          
   28    27  Gavin Roy, 12                  17:56    South Hardin          
   29    28  Treye Teske, 12                17:58    B C L U W             
   30    29  Brennan Sauser, 10             17:59    Oelwein               
   31    30  Soren Clevland, 10             18:03    Grundy Center/G R     
   32    31  Patrick Rayburn, 9             18:04    East Marshall         
   33    32  Dillon Kremer, 12              18:04    Alburnett             
   34    33  Cael Judisch, 10               18:05    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   35    34  Korbin Seth, 12                18:06    East Marshall         
   36    35  Ray Gearhart, 9                18:09    Oelwein               
   37        Logan Kennedy, 11              18:12    North Tama            
   38    36  Nate Egan, 10                  18:16    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   39    37  Kordell Negrete, 10            18:16    East Marshall         
   40    38  Cameron Spurlin, 11            18:17    G M G                 
   41    39  Brock Curtis, 9                18:35    East Marshall         
   42    40  Brennen Sager, 9               18:38    Grundy Center/G R     
   43    41  Holden Lane, 12                18:43    East Marshall         
   44    42  Alex Crompton, 12              18:47    B C L U W             
   45    43  Christian Eilers, 11           18:55    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   46    44  Ryan Bowers, 10                19:00    Union                 
   47    45  Blake Smith, 10                19:00    Dunkerton             
   48    46  Asher Beerman, 9               19:01    Union                 
   49    47  Jack Thomsen, 12               19:03    Union                 
   50    48  Noah Heideman, 10              19:03    Dunkerton             
   51    49  Andrew Ossman, 10              19:04    Alburnett             
   52    50  Brody Rogers, 10               19:15    Oelwein               
   53    51  Brent Sperfslage, 12           19:15    Alburnett             
   54    52  Riley Oberhauser, 12           19:19    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   55    53  Roman Harbaugh, 9              19:21    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   56    54  Brady Wilkinson, 12            19:22    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   57    55  Carson Weichers, 12            19:22    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   58    56  Nolan Miehe, 10                19:24    Union                 
   59    57  Jacob Henninger, 10            19:31    Dunkerton             
   60    58  Dylan Barenz, 10               19:35    Alburnett             
   61    59  Jeryn Spear, 9                 19:36    Grundy Center/G R     
   62    60  Carter Kemp, 9                 19:38    B C L U W             
   63    61  Brandon Strohbehn, 10          19:43    Grundy Center/G R     
   64    62  Elijah Switzer, 10             19:55    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   65    63  Josiah Rulapaugh, 11           19:56    Wapsie Valley         
   66    64  Austin Wilkes, 12              19:58    Oelwein               
   67    65  Ethan Boyle, 9                 20:01    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   68    66  Gavin Hyde, 12                 20:03    Wapsie Valley         
   69    67  Dawson Kitzman, 11             20:04    B C L U W             
   70    68  Ganon Oberhauser, 12           20:05    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   71    69  Oliver Burns, 9                20:07    Alburnett             
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   72    70  Noah Teske, 9                  20:09    G M G                 
   73    71  Gabe Zielstorf, 10             20:09    G M G                 
   74    72  Ryan Rael, 9                   20:11    Oelwein               
   75    73  Landon McGraw, 11              20:11    Alburnett             
   76    74  Will Fettkether, 12            20:15    Dunkerton             
   77    75  Cayden McLeland, 9             20:18    B C L U W             
   78    76  Colton Dralle, 12              20:20    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   79    77  Austin Langreck, 10            20:21    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   80        Paden Ketter, 11               20:32    North Tama            
   81    78  Garrett Bram, 11               20:35    Wapsie Valley         
   82    79  Abe Dieleman, 10               21:08    G M G                 
   83    80  Carter Michels, 10             21:16    Dunkerton             
   84    81  Nick Collins, 11               21:23    G M G                 
   85    82  Patrick Savatdy, 9             21:55    G M G                 
   86    83  Jarret Hornberg, 9             21:56    G M G                 
   87    84  Colton Heinrichs, 9            22:20    Oelwein               
   88    85  Ronnie Wilcox, 10              24:26    Wapsie Valley         
   89    86  Alex Bryan, 9                  24:29    Wapsie Valley         
   90    87  Cole Hamilton, 10              25:30    Oelwein               
   91        Scott Lewis, 10                25:57    North Tama            
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21st Spartan Invita�onal, Women, Jr. Varsity, 5K

Town & Country Golf Course, Grundy Center, Iowa

Sep. 26, 2019

Cloudy, 70°, 42%, S @ 9 mph
Results by Hilltopper Results Service

Use the Find op�on of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Sep. 26, 2019 6:21 PM 
JUNIOR VARSITY RESULTS 
 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 Sumner-Fredericksburg    38    2    6    9   10   11   12   14    25:09    0:47 
  2 Aplington-Parkersburg    42    1    4    8   13   16   17   21    25:20    1:57 
  3 Union                    48    3    5    7   15   18   19   20    25:39    2:40 
 
Incomplete Teams: Denver, East Marshall, Grundy Center/G R, South Hardin 
Individuals 
 
 PLACE           FINISHER            TIME 
 
 
1. Sumner-Fredericksburg 
    2  Tiffany Beyer, 12              24:41   
    6  Emma Peterson, 10              25:04   
    9  Emma Pitz, 11                  25:10   
   10  Kesly Allen, 12                25:22   
   11  Natalie Miller, 10             25:27   
   12  Ava Bernhardt, 9               25:52   
   14  Jaden Snyder, 10               26:08   
Total Time = 125:44     Total Places = 38 
 
2. Aplington-Parkersburg 
    1  Halie Petersen, 11             24:23   
    4  Jenna Boring, 12               24:48   
    8  Cassi Brouwer, 10              25:10   
   13  Hannah Johnson, 10             25:57   
   16  Emalee Price, 11               26:20   
   17  Alivia Scarbrough, 10          27:11   
   21  Rachel Cline, 12               29:26   
Total Time = 126:38     Total Places = 42 
 
3. Union 
    3  Emma Carlson, 12               24:42   
    5  Carlie McNeal, 12              24:53   
    7  Carlie Hoppe, 12               25:05   
   15  Alexa Weber, 10                26:12   
   18  Madelon Rathe, 11              27:21   
   19  Jadyn Wiest, 12                27:32   
   20  Kaylin Brustkern, 12           27:55   
Total Time = 128:13     Total Places = 48 
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        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER            TIME        TEAM          
 
Top

 
    1     1  Halie Petersen, 11             24:23    Aplington-Parkersburg  
    2        Hayden Arians, 12              24:38    Denver                
    3        Bailey Dunkin, 12              24:39    Denver                
    4     2  Tiffany Beyer, 12              24:41    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
    5     3  Emma Carlson, 12               24:42    Union                 
    6     4  Jenna Boring, 12               24:48    Aplington-Parkersburg  
    7     5  Carlie McNeal, 12              24:53    Union                 
    8     6  Emma Peterson, 10              25:04    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
    9     7  Carlie Hoppe, 12               25:05    Union                 
   10     8  Cassi Brouwer, 10              25:10    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   11     9  Emma Pitz, 11                  25:10    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   12    10  Kesly Allen, 12                25:22    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   13    11  Natalie Miller, 10             25:27    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   14        Lucy Liera, 9                  25:42    East Marshall         
   15    12  Ava Bernhardt, 9               25:52    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   16    13  Hannah Johnson, 10             25:57    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   17    14  Jaden Snyder, 10               26:08    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   18    15  Alexa Weber, 10                26:12    Union                 
   19    16  Emalee Price, 11               26:20    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   20        Hannah Even, 11                26:34    Denver                
   21        Kylie Meyer, 10                26:51    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   22        Carmen Schmidt, 9              26:54    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   23        Anna Schwake, 11               27:02    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   24    17  Alivia Scarbrough, 10          27:11    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   25    18  Madelon Rathe, 11              27:21    Union                 
   26    19  Jadyn Wiest, 12                27:32    Union                 
   27        KelyAnn Lampe, 11              27:54    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   28    20  Kaylin Brustkern, 12           27:55    Union                 
   29        Grace Keegan, 12               27:55    Union                 
   30        Kelli Dillon, 9                28:03    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   31        Jessica Saak, 10               28:12    Grundy Center/G R     
   32        Lexi Current, 10               28:39    East Marshall         
   33        Jess Moore, 10                 29:16    Denver                
   34    21  Rachel Cline, 12               29:26    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   35        Gwen Thorne, 12                30:14    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   36        Gracie Rathe, 10               30:22    Union                 
   37        Ainsley Brungard, 12           30:38    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   38        Karlie Rickert, 10             31:01    Grundy Center/G R     
   39        Miranda Wehling, 10            31:24    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   40        Madison Maifeld, 10            31:48    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   41        Mya Seehase, 10                31:50    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   42        Willow Zeiglar, 9              31:56    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   43        Mar Menendez, 11               31:57    South Hardin          
   44        Mary Brady, 11                 31:58    South Hardin          
   45        Cassandra Rich, 9              32:25    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   46        Kathryn Dillon, 10             34:58    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   47        Zoey Crushshon, 12             35:01    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   48        Bailey Reding, 10              36:11    Grundy Center/G R     
   49        Lexi Cahoy, 9                  36:50    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   50        Gabby Patrick, 10              39:20    Grundy Center/G R     
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21st Spartan Invita�onal, Men, Jr. Varsity, 5K

Town & Country Golf Course, Grundy Center, Iowa

Sep. 26, 2019

Cloudy, 68°, 47%, S @ 8 mph
Results by Hilltopper Results Service

Use the Find op�on of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Sep. 26, 2019 6:56 PM 
JUNIOR VARSITY RESULTS 
 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 Denver                   15    1    2    3    4    5    8   10    18:25    0:47 
  2 South Hardin             51    6    7   11   12   15   18   21    19:10    1:02 
  3 Union                   108   14   17   22   27   28   30   31    20:18    1:21 
  4 East Marshall           119    9   13   24   36   37   40         20:30    2:42 
  5 Grundy Center/G R       135   16   19   20   33   47   51         20:59    3:43 
  6 B C L U W               163   23   29   34   38   39   49   50    21:20    1:27 
  7 Aplington-Parkersburg   174   25   26   35   43   45   46   48    21:46    2:26 
  8 Sumner-Fredericksburg   211   32   41   42   44   52   53   54    22:58    4:42 
 
Incomplete Teams: Alburnett, G M G, Oelwein 
Individuals 
 
 PLACE           FINISHER            TIME 
 
 
1. Denver 
    1  Layne Fober, 11                18:00   
    2  Luke Bloker, 12                18:07   
    3  Chase Lyons, 12                18:27   
    4  Aiden Dolan, 11                18:42   
    5  Hunter Shollenbarger, 10       18:46   
    8  Garrett Even, 9                18:57   
   10  Luke Prendergast, 12           19:04   
Total Time = 92:02     Total Places = 15 
 
2. South Hardin 
    6  Jesse Roe, 11                  18:46   
    7  Eliyahu Richmond, 9            18:52   
   11  Nathan Stanish, 11             19:10   
   12  Christopher Kohart, 10         19:13   
   15  Edwin Lozano, 9                19:48   
   18  Dylan Bonin, 9                 19:54   
   21  Cayden Davis, 10               20:00   
Total Time = 95:49     Total Places = 51 
 
3. Union 
   14  Gavin Moore, 11                19:28   
   17  Conner Prestemon, 9            19:53   
   22  Samuel Klein, 9                20:29   
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   27  Kendall Putz, 12               20:47   
   28  Lincoln Mehlert, 11            20:49   
   30  Pieroangelo Nocentini, 12      20:57   
   31  Tobias Hopkins, 9              21:09   
Total Time = 101:26     Total Places = 108 
 
4. East Marshall 
    9  Jordan Swift, 11               19:02   
   13  Eli Curtis, 11                 19:22   
   24  Ryne Sinn, 10                  20:37   
   36  Tyler Finders, 12              21:43   
   37  Ethan Hassen, 10               21:44   
   40  Whitaker Crouse, 11            22:01   
Total Time = 102:28     Total Places = 119 
 
5. Grundy Center/G R 
   16  Hunter Hawk, 12                19:52   
   19  Donny Pruisner, 10             19:59   
   20  Sam Bingman, 10                20:00   
   33  Dylan Oltman, 10               21:26   
   47  Lucas Hurley, 9                23:34   
   51  Matthew Cox, 9                 25:34   
Total Time = 104:51     Total Places = 135 
 
6. B C L U W 
   23  Josiah Hand, 11                20:30   
   29  Caleb Baker, 9                 20:51   
   34  Boston Gunderson, 10           21:34   
   38  Jeffrey Sieverding, 10         21:47   
   39  Lincoln Stover, 9              21:56   
   49  Paul Murty, 9                  23:48   
   50  Dillon Jacobsen, 11            24:11   
Total Time = 106:38     Total Places = 163 
 
7. Aplington-Parkersburg 
   25  Devin Bernard, 10              20:39   
   26  Jayden Mackie, 10              20:45   
   35  Michael Pruisner, 12           21:41   
   43  Henry Reints, 9                22:41   
   45  Tyler Birch, 9                 23:04   
   46  Caleb Merryweather, 10         23:18   
   48  Matthew Birch, 11              23:47   
Total Time = 108:50     Total Places = 174 
 
8. Sumner-Fredericksburg 
   32  James Stimson, 12              21:18   
   41  Easton Halstead, 11            22:11   
   42  Theodore Daniels, 11           22:22   
   44  Anderson Matt, 9               22:58   
   52  Ryan Bacon, 9                  26:00   
   53  Wyatt Osborn, 12               27:07   
   54  Ethan Grimes, 9                34:16   
Total Time = 114:49     Total Places = 211 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER            TIME        TEAM          
 
Top

 
    1     1  Layne Fober, 11                18:00    Denver                
    2     2  Luke Bloker, 12                18:07    Denver                
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    3     3  Chase Lyons, 12                18:27    Denver                
    4     4  Aiden Dolan, 11                18:42    Denver                
    5     5  Hunter Shollenbarger, 10       18:46    Denver                
    6     6  Jesse Roe, 11                  18:46    South Hardin          
    7     7  Eliyahu Richmond, 9            18:52    South Hardin          
    8     8  Garrett Even, 9                18:57    Denver                
    9     9  Jordan Swift, 11               19:02    East Marshall         
   10    10  Luke Prendergast, 12           19:04    Denver                
   11    11  Nathan Stanish, 11             19:10    South Hardin          
   12    12  Christopher Kohart, 10         19:13    South Hardin          
   13    13  Eli Curtis, 11                 19:22    East Marshall         
   14    14  Gavin Moore, 11                19:28    Union                 
   15    15  Edwin Lozano, 9                19:48    South Hardin          
   16    16  Hunter Hawk, 12                19:52    Grundy Center/G R     
   17    17  Conner Prestemon, 9            19:53    Union                 
   18    18  Dylan Bonin, 9                 19:54    South Hardin          
   19        Jacob Lyons, 10                19:58    Denver                
   20    19  Donny Pruisner, 10             19:59    Grundy Center/G R     
   21    20  Sam Bingman, 10                20:00    Grundy Center/G R     
   22    21  Cayden Davis, 10               20:00    South Hardin          
   23        Ben Kasemeier, 11              20:01    Denver                
   24        Colton McDonald, 9             20:04    South Hardin          
   25        Brody Cloudas, 9               20:06    South Hardin          
   26        Jacob Steege, 9                20:11    Denver                
   27        Cooper South, 10               20:19    Denver                
   28        Quinlan Manross, 12            20:22    Denver                
   29    22  Samuel Klein, 9                20:29    Union                 
   30    23  Josiah Hand, 11                20:30    B C L U W             
   31        Cole Williamson, 9             20:36    South Hardin          
   32        Jake Teske, 9                  20:37    South Hardin          
   33    24  Ryne Sinn, 10                  20:37    East Marshall         
   34    25  Devin Bernard, 10              20:39    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   35    26  Jayden Mackie, 10              20:45    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   36    27  Kendall Putz, 12               20:47    Union                 
   37    28  Lincoln Mehlert, 11            20:49    Union                 
   38        Conner Vauthier, 10            20:49    Denver                
   39    29  Caleb Baker, 9                 20:51    B C L U W             
   40    30  Pieroangelo Nocentini, 12      20:57    Union                 
   41        Matt Rabenhorst, 11            21:03    Denver                
   42    31  Tobias Hopkins, 9              21:09    Union                 
   43        Maxwell Schwandt, 9            21:12    Denver                
   44        Garrett Rottinghaus, 12        21:18    Union                 
   45    32  James Stimson, 12              21:18    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   46        Cole Miller, 11                21:19    Denver                
   47    33  Dylan Oltman, 10               21:26    Grundy Center/G R     
   48        Tommy Mulert, 11               21:28    Denver                
   49        Gianni Gleason, 9              21:31    Denver                
   50    34  Boston Gunderson, 10           21:34    B C L U W             
   51    35  Michael Pruisner, 12           21:41    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   52        Tyler Lorenzen, 9              21:41    Union                 
   53    36  Tyler Finders, 12              21:43    East Marshall         
   54    37  Ethan Hassen, 10               21:44    East Marshall         
   55    38  Jeffrey Sieverding, 10         21:47    B C L U W             
   56        Tyson Fleshner, 11             21:50    Union                 
   57        Jerimiyah Richmond, 10         21:52    South Hardin          
   58    39  Lincoln Stover, 9              21:56    B C L U W             
   59    40  Whitaker Crouse, 11            22:01    East Marshall         
   60        Preston Jones, 10              22:04    G M G                 
   61        Max Crist, 10                  22:08    Alburnett             
   62    41  Easton Halstead, 11            22:11    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   63        Trevor Davis, 11               22:21    Union                 
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   64        Nate Rabenhorst, 9             22:21    Denver                
   65    42  Theodore Daniels, 11           22:22    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   66        T J Freeland, 9                22:33    Union                 
   67        Caleb Reel, 12                 22:33    Union                 
   68        Devin Reel, 12                 22:39    Union                 
   69    43  Henry Reints, 9                22:41    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   70    44  Anderson Matt, 9               22:58    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   71    45  Tyler Birch, 9                 23:04    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   72        Henry Wiebbecke, 12            23:12    Denver                
   73    46  Caleb Merryweather, 10         23:18    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   74        Brady Cloudas, 9               23:23    South Hardin          
   75        McCale Kolsrud, 12             23:27    Denver                
   76        Alta Gagaa, 12                 23:34    Union                 
   77        Mason Hanson, 11               23:34    South Hardin          
   78    47  Lucas Hurley, 9                23:34    Grundy Center/G R     
   79        Lucas Ahrendsen, 10            23:38    Alburnett             
   80        Jacob Hill, 11                 23:45    Union                 
   81    48  Matthew Birch, 11              23:47    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   82    49  Paul Murty, 9                  23:48    B C L U W             
   83    50  Dillon Jacobsen, 11            24:11    B C L U W             
   84        Evan Loeffelholz, 10           24:24    Alburnett             
   85        Jeremiah Giesler, 11           24:28    Denver                
   86        Garret Pates, 12               25:32    Oelwein               
   87    51  Matthew Cox, 9                 25:34    Grundy Center/G R     
   88        Mason Engle, 10                25:47    B C L U W             
   89        Irish Gunderson, 9             25:51    B C L U W             
   90    52  Ryan Bacon, 9                  26:00    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   91        Ashton Gonnerman, 10           26:01    Denver                
   92        Brayan Ralston, 12             26:29    B C L U W             
   93        Jacob Dixon, 10                26:42    Oelwein               
   94    53  Wyatt Osborn, 12               27:07    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   95        Jacob Geelhart, 9              28:04    B C L U W             
   96        Logan Backoff, 12              29:25    B C L U W             
   97    54  Ethan Grimes, 9                34:16    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
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21st Spartan Invita�onal, Girl's, Middle School, 3K

Town & Country Golf Course, Grundy Center, Iowa

Sep. 26, 2019

Cloudy, 71°, 38%, SW @ 9 mph
Results by Hilltopper Results Service

Use the Find op�on of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Sep. 26, 2019 5:16 PM 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 Oelwein M S              32    2    5    6    7   12   16   21    15:23    1:29 
  2 Sumner-Fred M S          59    3    9   11   13   23   30         16:01    2:44 
  3 Union M S                70    4    8   14   20   24   26         16:23    3:05 
  4 Dike New Hart M S        74    1   15   17   19   22   28   29    16:19    3:00 
  5 East Marshall M S       111   10   18   25   27   31   32   33    18:23    5:54 
 
Incomplete Teams: Aplington-Park M S, B C L U W M S, Dunkerton M S, G M G M S 
Grundy Center/G R M S, North Tama M S, South Hardin M S, Wapsie Valley M S 
Individuals 
 
 PLACE           FINISHER            TIME 
 
 
1. Oelwein M S 
    2  Rachel Rulapaugh, 8            14:34   
    5  Maria Rael, 8                  15:13   
    6  Merissa Rogers, 7              15:31   
    7  Libby Gearhart, 8              15:33   
   12  Alexa Berryman, 8              16:02   
   16  Hannah Patrick, 7              16:22   
   21  Claire Prouty, 7               17:07   
Total Time = 76:53     Total Places = 32 
 
2. Sumner-Fred M S 
    3  Saela Steege, 7                14:47   
    9  Ella Pitz, 7                   15:37   
   11  Emerson Warnke, 8              16:02   
   13  Claire Rucker, 8               16:05   
   23  Anna Egan, 8                   17:30   
   30  Kenzlei Steffen, 8             21:40   
Total Time = 80:01     Total Places = 59 
 
3. Union M S 
    4  Lauren Youngblut, 8            14:58   
    8  Kate Carlson, 7                15:34   
   14  Lily Lorenzen, 7               16:12   
   20  Nikki Jackson, 7               17:04   
   24  Ruby Parson, 7                 18:03   
   26  Kalen Nosco, 7                 18:13   
Total Time = 81:51     Total Places = 70 
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4. Dike New Hart M S 
    1  Izzy Houts, 8                  14:23   
   15  Roselle Wardell, 8             16:16   
   17  Drew Petersen, 8               16:34   
   19  Madde Buskohl, 7               16:59   
   22  Jayda Wardell, 7               17:22   
   28  June Volding, 8                19:15   
   29  Jazmyne Niedert, 7             20:35   
Total Time = 81:34     Total Places = 74 
 
5. East Marshall M S 
   10  Aubrey Lambi, 7                15:54   
   18  Larkin Fricke, 7               16:53   
   25  Jeslyn Ferguson, 8             18:10   
   27  Audrey Andresen, 8             19:09   
   31  Ashlyn Wilkens, 7              21:48   
   32  Riley McKinley, 7              21:58   
   33  Madison Guipre, 7              22:12   
Total Time = 91:54     Total Places = 111 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER            TIME        TEAM          
 
Top

 
    1        Quinnlyn Schultz, 7            14:09    Aplington-Park M S    
    2     1  Izzy Houts, 8                  14:23    Dike New Hart M S     
    3        Ashley Schipper, 8             14:33    Aplington-Park M S    
    4     2  Rachel Rulapaugh, 8            14:34    Oelwein M S           
    5     3  Saela Steege, 7                14:47    Sumner-Fred M S       
    6        Leslie Waltermire, 8           14:56    G M G M S             
    7     4  Lauren Youngblut, 8            14:58    Union M S             
    8        Grace Henninger, 7             15:06    Dunkerton M S         
    9     5  Maria Rael, 8                  15:13    Oelwein M S           
   10        Jamie Jacobs, 8                15:19    North Tama M S        
   11     6  Merissa Rogers, 7              15:31    Oelwein M S           
   12     7  Libby Gearhart, 8              15:33    Oelwein M S           
   13     8  Kate Carlson, 7                15:34    Union M S             
   14     9  Ella Pitz, 7                   15:37    Sumner-Fred M S       
   15    10  Aubrey Lambi, 7                15:54    East Marshall M S     
   16    11  Emerson Warnke, 8              16:02    Sumner-Fred M S       
   17    12  Alexa Berryman, 8              16:02    Oelwein M S           
   18    13  Claire Rucker, 8               16:05    Sumner-Fred M S       
   19    14  Lily Lorenzen, 7               16:12    Union M S             
   20    15  Roselle Wardell, 8             16:16    Dike New Hart M S     
   21    16  Hannah Patrick, 7              16:22    Oelwein M S           
   22        Olivia Patrick, 8              16:26    Grundy Center/G R M S  
   23        Ava VanDaele, 8                16:27    Wapsie Valley M S     
   24    17  Drew Petersen, 8               16:34    Dike New Hart M S     
   25        Kate Hayes, 7                  16:44    Grundy Center/G R M S  
   26        Avery Knutsen, 7               16:47    Grundy Center/G R M S  
   27        Ada Switzer, 7                 16:50    Aplington-Park M S    
   28        Kalie Stover, 7                16:52    B C L U W M S         
   29    18  Larkin Fricke, 7               16:53    East Marshall M S     
   30    19  Madde Buskohl, 7               16:59    Dike New Hart M S     
   31        Lily Schwickerath, 8           17:03    Wapsie Valley M S     
   32    20  Nikki Jackson, 7               17:04    Union M S             
   33    21  Claire Prouty, 7               17:07    Oelwein M S           
   34        Elizabeth Daleske, 8           17:08    South Hardin M S      
   35        Vanessa Ersland, 7             17:10    Grundy Center/G R M S  
   36        Avarie Rahe, 7                 17:14    Oelwein M S           
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   37    22  Jayda Wardell, 7               17:22    Dike New Hart M S     
   38    23  Anna Egan, 8                   17:30    Sumner-Fred M S       
   39        Madison Mullihan, 8            17:43    Wapsie Valley M S     
   40        Abby Kemp, 7                   17:46    B C L U W M S         
   41    24  Ruby Parson, 7                 18:03    Union M S             
   42    25  Jeslyn Ferguson, 8             18:10    East Marshall M S     
   43    26  Kalen Nosco, 7                 18:13    Union M S             
   44        Isabel LaRue, 8                18:15    Wapsie Valley M S     
   45        Lauren Wolfensperger, 8        18:24    Dunkerton M S         
   46        Jestina Kenser, 7              18:54    Dunkerton M S         
   47    27  Audrey Andresen, 8             19:09    East Marshall M S     
   48        Sydney Rahe, 8                 19:12    Oelwein M S           
   49    28  June Volding, 8                19:15    Dike New Hart M S     
   50        Finley Groeneveld, 7           20:03    Aplington-Park M S    
   51    29  Jazmyne Niedert, 7             20:35    Dike New Hart M S     
   52        Alexie Heminover, 7            20:38    Dike New Hart M S     
   53    30  Kenzlei Steffen, 8             21:40    Sumner-Fred M S       
   54    31  Ashlyn Wilkens, 7              21:48    East Marshall M S     
   55    32  Riley McKinley, 7              21:58    East Marshall M S     
   56    33  Madison Guipre, 7              22:12    East Marshall M S     
   57        Ashley Quastad, 8              22:20    East Marshall M S     
   58        Eva Montez, 7                  22:28    East Marshall M S     
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21st Spartan Invita�onal, Boy's, Middle School, 3K

Town & Country Golf Course, Grundy Center, Iowa

Sep. 26, 2019

Cloudy, 70°, 40%, SW @ 9 mph
Results by Hilltopper Results Service

Use the Find op�on of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Sep. 26, 2019 5:42 PM 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 East Marshall M S        39    1    2    3    9   24   30   34    14:01    2:12 
  2 St. Patrick M S          47    4    5    6   12   20   37         14:10    1:31 
  3 Oelwein M S              91    7   10   14   21   39   40         15:12    3:55 
  4 Grundy Center/G R M S   110    8   15   22   27   38   44         15:31    3:38 
  5 G M G M S               111   11   17   23   25   35   36         15:29    2:27 
  6 South Hardin M S        112   16   18   19   26   33   43         15:21    1:29 
  7 Sumner-Fred M S         133   13   28   29   31   32   41   42    15:42    1:31 
 
Incomplete Teams: Aplington-Park M S, B C L U W M S, Dike New Hart M S, Dunkerton M S 
South Hardin, Union M S, Wapsie Valley M S 
Individuals 
 
 PLACE           FINISHER            TIME 
 
 
1. East Marshall M S 
    1  Cale Hungerford, 8             13:22   
    2  Carter Brummel, 8              13:31   
    3  Landen Neuroth, 8              13:34   
    9  Alex Jacobson, 8               14:05   
   24  Chase Gunderson, 7             15:33   
   30  Eyan Weitzell, 7               15:51   
   34  Joe Fuller, 7                  16:21   
Total Time = 70:05     Total Places = 39 
 
2. St. Patrick M S 
    4  Sam Ludwig, 8                  13:35   
    5  Leo Christensen, 8             13:37   
    6  Jace Matern, 7                 13:58   
   12  John Butler, 8                 14:34   
   20  Jackson Mudd, 8                15:05   
   37  Aiden Kane, 7                  17:28   
Total Time = 70:49     Total Places = 47 
 
3. Oelwein M S 
    7  Connal Sauser, 7               13:59   
   10  Christian Latham, 7            14:11   
   14  Lane Rechkemmer, 8             14:40   
   21  Landyn Brewer, 7               15:15   
   39  Malachi Wagenknect, 8          17:54   
   40  Kenai Moore, 7                 17:57   
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Total Time = 75:59     Total Places = 91 
 
4. Grundy Center/G R M S 
    8  Devin Wrider, 7                14:02   
   15  Kaden Lynch, 8                 14:45   
   22  Jalen Kirkpatrick, 7           15:21   
   27  Keelan Van Heiden, 8           15:45   
   38  Evan Bingman, 7                17:39   
   44  Caleb Knutson, 7               20:46   
Total Time = 77:32     Total Places = 110 
 
5. G M G M S 
   11  Austin Vaverka, 8              14:28   
   17  Ethan Edwards, 8               14:56   
   23  Jabari Woodbury, 8             15:26   
   25  Colin Teske, 7                 15:37   
   35  Grady Dieleman, 7              16:55   
   36  Jay Bru, 7                     16:56   
Total Time = 77:22     Total Places = 111 
 
6. South Hardin M S 
   16  Carter Kies, 8                 14:47   
   18  Alex Heubner, 8                14:58   
   19  Hayden Starr, 7                15:00   
   26  Gavin Runyon, 7                15:41   
   33  Jayden Hess, 7                 16:16   
   43  Carter Halsey, 7               20:41   
Total Time = 76:42     Total Places = 112 
 
7. Sumner-Fred M S 
   13  Lane Converse, 8               14:39   
   28  Jonathan Redfern, 8            15:50   
   29  Trey Smith, 7                  15:50   
   31  Bryce Bergman, 8               15:58   
   32  Kyler Glenn, 8                 16:10   
   41  Eli Priebe, 7                  18:47   
   42  Izac Pagel, 7                  19:44   
Total Time = 78:27     Total Places = 133 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER            TIME        TEAM          
 
Top

 
    1     1  Cale Hungerford, 8             13:22    East Marshall M S     
    2     2  Carter Brummel, 8              13:31    East Marshall M S     
    3     3  Landen Neuroth, 8              13:34    East Marshall M S     
    4     4  Sam Ludwig, 8                  13:35    St. Patrick M S       
    5     5  Leo Christensen, 8             13:37    St. Patrick M S       
    6        Cole Williamson, 9             13:55    South Hardin          
    7     6  Jace Matern, 7                 13:58    St. Patrick M S       
    8     7  Connal Sauser, 7               13:59    Oelwein M S           
    9     8  Devin Wrider, 7                14:02    Grundy Center/G R M S  
   10     9  Alex Jacobson, 8               14:05    East Marshall M S     
   11    10  Christian Latham, 7            14:11    Oelwein M S           
   12        Dane Krause, 8                 14:14    Dunkerton M S         
   13        Kellen Reints, 7               14:19    Aplington-Park M S    
   14    11  Austin Vaverka, 8              14:28    G M G M S             
   15    12  John Butler, 8                 14:34    St. Patrick M S       
   16    13  Lane Converse, 8               14:39    Sumner-Fred M S       
   17    14  Lane Rechkemmer, 8             14:40    Oelwein M S           
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   18    15  Kaden Lynch, 8                 14:45    Grundy Center/G R M S  
   19    16  Carter Kies, 8                 14:47    South Hardin M S      
   20    17  Ethan Edwards, 8               14:56    G M G M S             
   21    18  Alex Heubner, 8                14:58    South Hardin M S      
   22    19  Hayden Starr, 7                15:00    South Hardin M S      
   23    20  Jackson Mudd, 8                15:05    St. Patrick M S       
   24    21  Landyn Brewer, 7               15:15    Oelwein M S           
   25    22  Jalen Kirkpatrick, 7           15:21    Grundy Center/G R M S  
   26    23  Jabari Woodbury, 8             15:26    G M G M S             
   27        Austin Martin, 8               15:27    Union M S             
   28    24  Chase Gunderson, 7             15:33    East Marshall M S     
   29    25  Colin Teske, 7                 15:37    G M G M S             
   30    26  Gavin Runyon, 7                15:41    South Hardin M S      
   31    27  Keelan Van Heiden, 8           15:45    Grundy Center/G R M S  
   32    28  Jonathan Redfern, 8            15:50    Sumner-Fred M S       
   33    29  Trey Smith, 7                  15:50    Sumner-Fred M S       
   34    30  Eyan Weitzell, 7               15:51    East Marshall M S     
   35        Danson Moody, 8                15:54    Union M S             
   36        Grant Wedeking, 8              15:54    Aplington-Park M S    
   37    31  Bryce Bergman, 8               15:58    Sumner-Fred M S       
   38        Daniel Platte, 8               16:09    Wapsie Valley M S     
   39    32  Kyler Glenn, 8                 16:10    Sumner-Fred M S       
   40    33  Jayden Hess, 7                 16:16    South Hardin M S      
   41        Aidan Stickler, 7              16:19    Dunkerton M S         
   42    34  Joe Fuller, 7                  16:21    East Marshall M S     
   43        Colton Foust, 7                16:23    Dike New Hart M S     
   44        Isaac Foxen, 7                 16:38    Aplington-Park M S    
   45    35  Grady Dieleman, 7              16:55    G M G M S             
   46    36  Jay Bru, 7                     16:56    G M G M S             
   47        Eli Blanchard, 8               17:01    East Marshall M S     
   48        T J Beard, 7                   17:09    Dunkerton M S         
   49    37  Aiden Kane, 7                  17:28    St. Patrick M S       
   50    38  Evan Bingman, 7                17:39    Grundy Center/G R M S  
   51    39  Malachi Wagenknect, 8          17:54    Oelwein M S           
   52    40  Kenai Moore, 7                 17:57    Oelwein M S           
   53        Mason Michels, 7               18:00    Dunkerton M S         
   54        Caleb Schneider, 7             18:12    Wapsie Valley M S     
   55        Zach Morris, 7                 18:21    B C L U W M S         
   56    41  Eli Priebe, 7                  18:47    Sumner-Fred M S       
   57        Jacob Castel, 7                18:50    B C L U W M S         
   58    42  Izac Pagel, 7                  19:44    Sumner-Fred M S       
   59        Isac Kelley, 7                 19:54    Sumner-Fred M S       
   60        David Fuller, 8                20:17    East Marshall M S     
   61        Jacob Read, 7                  20:19    Dike New Hart M S     
   62    43  Carter Halsey, 7               20:41    South Hardin M S      
   63    44  Caleb Knutson, 7               20:46    Grundy Center/G R M S  
   64        Westin Osborn, 7               21:00    Sumner-Fred M S       
   65        Aeden Gage, 7                  22:37    Aplington-Park M S    
   66        Justin Klingenborg, 7          22:44    Dike New Hart M S     
   67        Elijah Bond, 7                 22:53    B C L U W M S         
   68        Drew Lansing, 7                24:01    Wapsie Valley M S     
   69        Ben Runge, 7                   24:03    B C L U W M S         
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